

Disclaimer

The Bijlsma Group website is developed and managed by Bijlsma Group employees and aims to disseminate information on Bijlsma Group products, on quality management in general and on actions and initiatives promoting growth and development of all parties concerned, founded on national and European legislation and private guidelines. Always with a view to strengthening the quality and competitiveness of our clients.

The Bijlsma Group website offers an up-to-date assortment of Bijlsma Group products, documents and informative links for users. This website does not host news.

Neither Bijlsma Groups entities, nor any Bijlsma Group subsidiary or any person or organization acting on behalf of Bijlsma Group can be held responsible for the juridical reliability of the content of this site and any misinterpretation thereof.

In so far as Bijlsma Group refers to third-party web pages, Bijlsma Group does not accept any liability for the content on those web pages. Bijlsma Group is unable to continuously monitor web pages. Therefore, the use of links to non-Bijlsma Group websites takes place at the user's own risk.



